Kailner, Lizzie (infant)
Kastendieck, Dorothe
Kating, Robert

Kearney, Patrick

Keegen, Patrick

Keene, Mr.

Kelley, John (infant)

Kelly, Owen

Kelly, Thomas

Kempton, Caleb S. (dresser tender)
Kempton, Eunice

Kendall, Joshua

Kendall, Joshua

Kendall, Mr.

Kendis, (infant)

Kendrick, Edward (may be E. Conwick)
Kenney, Lorenzo D.

Kenney, Lorenzo D.

Kenney, Lorenzo D.

Kenney, P.T.

Kenney, Pardon

Kenney, Susan E.

Kenney, William Henry
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kenny, Phinehas H. (mason)
Kent, Jerusha

Kenyon, Sarah

Kershaw, John

Key Stone Club

Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kimball, William B. (grocer)
Kinder, (infant)

Kinder, Elizabeth

Kinder, Hannah

Kinder, Samuel

Kinder, Samuel

Kinder, Samuel

Kinder, Samuel

Kinder, Sarah Ann

Obituary

Married J.H. Davis

Joins Union Army

Injured by wagon
Arrested after brawl
Offers penmanship school

Sone of Thomas and Catherine, obituary
Seeks work in Cuba as Bristol suffers recession

Obituary

Files for insolvency

Obituary

Chosen principal of normal school
Begins duties

Repairs and builds musical instruments

Obituary, father William

Dies of injuries sustained in Bristol Steam Mill

Advertisement for fruit trees

Advertisement for nursery on Wood St.

Testimonial for nursery

Lectures on 2nd coming of Christ
Obituary, child

Married Henry B. Martin of California
Obituary, child

Sells house

Admitted freeman

Advertisement for apprentice masons
Advertisement for 15 masons
Advertisement for lime and brick
Files petition against I. Vickery
Obituary

Obituary

Obituary

Formed at democratic "union must be preserved" meeting, officers chosen

Opens grocery store
Advertisement for store
Advertisement for sausage making
Resigns from food union
Advertisement for lamps
Advertisement for "union market"
Delegate to rep. convention
Obituary, father William

Wife of Sam, obituary

Married Thomas Davis

Arrested for keeping illegal grog shop
Son of Sam junior, obituary

Article on death

Obituary

Married Francis Waldron

1868-08-22
1851-06-21
1861-08-17
1856-07-19
1858-04-17
1836-05-28
1870-08-13
1857-12-12
1872-12-15
1840-08-22
1841-01-02
1860-05-19
1860-06-16
1840-06-06
1853-06-11
1851-01-11
1853-03-26
1853-10-29
1854-10-07
1842-08-06
1837-03-25
1857-10-17
1837-04-01
1834-05-10
1834-08-30
1836-04-23
1836-04-23
1838-05-05
1842-12-31
1867-05-04
1841-10-02
1850-05-04
1856-08-30
1856-09-13
1856-09-20
1856-11-15
1857-09-26
1857-11-28
1860-01-07
1861-03-09
1854-07-22
1864-01-30
1856-07-12
1860-05-12
1864-09-10
1870-06-11
1870-06-11
1853-04-16
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Kinder, William Notice concerning wife Maria 1853-09-03
King Philip Article concerning bath house 1835-08-08
King Philip Story concerning capture of 1836-12-10
King Philip Letter concerning 1838-11-10
King Philip Article concerning story of war 1844-09-14
King Philip Poem "A Legend of Mount Hope" 1844-11-30
King Philip Story told in Bristol history series 1845-06-07
King Philip Wampum of possessed by King Philip Club of Boston 1855-08-18
King Philip Monument to on Mount Hope suggested 1857-10-17
King Philip Book published re. life 1860-02-25
King Philip (fire engine) Purchased, description of, need for engine house cited 1849-03-17
King Philip (steamboat) Advertisement 1833-10-19
King Philip (steamboat) Excursion voyage 1834-08-23
King Philip (steamboat) Discontinues running 1835-01-03
King Philip (steamboat) Commences running 1835-03-07
King Philip (steamboat) Schedule change 1835-10-03
King Philip (steamboat) Criticized for irregular schedule 1836-09-17
King Philip (steamboat) Reduces schedule 1836-11-05
King Philip (steamboat) Notice concerning wharf 1837-04-08
King Philip (steamboat) Makes fishing excursion 1837-06-03
King Philip (steamboat) Rescues men in harbor 1837-09-02
King Philip (steamboat) Schedule change 1838-11-10
King Philip (steamboat) Schedule reduced 1840-11-21

Rescues Capt. Pearce from capsized sloop  1842-03-12
Overhauled 1843-05-06

Mr. Durfee receives donation to assist fire victims in Fall River 1843-07-15

King Philip (steamboat)
King Philip (steamboat)
King Philip (steamboat)

King Philip (steamboat) Donation to assist fire victims 1843-07-15
King Philip (steamboat) Cuts through ice blockade 1844-02-17
King Philip (steamboat) Sinks at dock, recovered 1844-08-03
King Philip (steamboat) Winter schedule 1844-11-23

King Philip (steamboat) Damaged by ice, breaks shaft and rudder 1845-02-15

King Philip (steamboat) Another breakdown 1845-03-01
King Philip (steamboat) Runs aground on Hog Island ledge 1845-03-15
King Philip (steamboat) Reputation as sound boat defended 1845-03-22
King Philip (steamboat) Breaks shaft 1845-05-03

King Philip (steamboat)
King Philip (steamboat)
King Philip (steamboat)

Will be replaced by steamboat Bradford Durfee 1845-11-01
Resumes run 1846-05-02
Begins same-day service to Fall River and Newport 1847-07-10

King Philip (steamboat) Run hampered by extreme cold 1848-01-15
King Philip (steamboat) Captain of saves boy from drowning 1848-09-09
King Philip (steamboat) Breaks shaft 1848-12-09
King Philip (steamboat) New ship under construction to replace 1849-01-20
King Philip Bank General assembly petitioned for charter 1856-02-23
King Philip Fire Co. Hosts Fall River Co. 1851-07-04
King Philip Fire Co. Notice of meeting 1851-07-04
King Philip Fire Co. Holds fireman's fair 1851-09-27
King Philip Fire Co. Fair held, library planned 1851-11-01
King Philip Fire Co. Description of fair and hall 1851-11-08
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King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co.

King Philip Fire Co. Library
King Philip Fire Co. Library
King Philip Fire Co. Library
King Philip Fire Co. Library
King Philip Fire Company
King, George H.

King, George W.

King, George W.

King, George W.

King, George W.

King, Martin

King, Pamelia Frances
King, Samuel W.
Kingman, Bela

Kingman, Cassender
Kingman, Hannah Brownell
Kingman, Theodore
Kingsley, John H.
Kingsley, Jonathan Jr. (housewright)

Letter concerning effort of group to obtain furniture, begin library
Thanks women of Bristol for fair

Library opened

To march on fourth

Hosts Fall River Fire Co.

Makes excursion to Rocky Point

Offers resolution of sympathy after death of Wm. P. Swan
Enjoys clam chowder supper

Offers resolution of sympathy after death of T. Gladding
Offers resolution of sympathy after death of H.P. Dimond Jr.
Hosts Bristol Artillery after their return from excursion
Card of thanks after excursion to Fall River
Receives reward of $25 from Prov. Ins. Co.
Hosts Fall River Fire Co.

Issues resolution of sympathy re. death of F.L. Peckham
Holds festival

Holds annual excursion

Description of excursion

Receives thanks of Warren citizens for assisting during destructive fire
Special meeting held re. budget

Hosts visiting Newport Fire Co. with procession, clambake
Chooses officers

Holds torchlight procession

Holds fair, support urged

Officers chosen

"Resolution of Sympathy" for Jacob Babbitt
Officer elected

List of officers elected

Resolution of sympathy for Wm. H. Douglas
Opened

Advertisement for

Moved to news depot of G. Easterbrooks
Advertisement, list of books

Meeting held; officers elected

Married Martha J. Starskey

Admitted freeman

Advertisement for bath house

Article concerning bath house

Sec. of S. Christian Soc.

Obituary

Obituary, child

Appointed General officer

Obituary, father Cassander

Obituary

Obituary, father Cassander

Infant, obituary

Leaves Bristol for Pennsylvania

Petitions for insolvency

1851-11-15
1851-11-15
1852-02-07
1852-06-26
1852-07-10
1852-09-25
1852-12-18
1853-01-08
1853-04-23
1853-06-25
1853-08-06
1853-10-08
1854-04-08
1854-07-08
1855-12-29
1856-03-01
1856-08-09
1856-08-16
1856-11-08
1857-06-13
1857-10-10
1858-01-23
1860-10-20
1860-11-17
1861-01-04
1863-01-03
1863-01-10
1864-01-09
1864-06-11
1852-02-07
1854-11-25
1857-02-14
1858-02-27
1865-01-07
1858-01-09
1834-08-30
1844-07-20
1844-07-27
1856-11-08
1869-12-11
1840-03-14
1840-04-18
1856-05-03
1873-03-15
1853-08-20
1865-01-28
1834-09-06
1835-08-22

N
)
W N WWNWNWWWNWNWNWWWWNDNNWNWNNDNWWWWWWNWWNWWNWNWWWWwWDN



Kinin, John

Kinney, Alonzo

Kinnicutt, G.R.

Knight, Hattie

Know Something Society
Know Something Society
Know Something Society
Knowlton, E.

Knowlton, Rev. D. (Pastor, S. Christian Church)
Kohltferber, Mr. J.F.A. (John)
Kohltferber, Mr. J.F.A. (John)
Kumpt, John

Advertisement to make and repair umbrellas 1842-04-02

Married Mary E. Simmons 1856-01-05
Agent for stage line 1846-11-21
Daughter of Albert, obituary 1864-07-02
Organized by J. Gladding 1854-12-16
Seeks donations 1855-01-06
Platform of 1855-02-10
Appointed to school committee 1854-04-08
Resigns 1855-01-13
Married Mary Mitchel 1860-03-10
Notice concerning wife 1861-03-23

Death from injuries sustained at rubber co. accident, obituary 1869-04-10
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